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Ce titre contient toutes les voix transposées.
This number contains all the transposed parts.
Dieser Titel enthiilt alle transponierten Stimmen.

1. Stimme / Voix / Part Flute - Oboe
Eb Clarinet - B> Cornet
C Trumpet - Mallets - Violin
B Clarinet - Soprano Saxophone - B} Trumpet

2. Stimme / Voix / Part B Clarinet - BY Trumpet
B> Alto Saxophone

C Trumpet — Violin

3. Stimme / Voix / Part F Homn
B> Horn
Viola
Trombone / Baritone 2
B> Tenor Saxophone - B* Trombone / B> Baritone é

4. Stimme / Voix / Part Bassoon - Trombone / Baritone - Tuba - Cello / Contrabass 2*
Bass Clarinet - Bt Trombone / B Baritone - B> Bass

Baritone Saxophone - B> Bass

Partitur / Direction / Score
Keyboard (optional)
Drums (optional)

4-Part Ensemble

Piano / Keyboard or CD Play Back (optional)
John Glenesk Mortimer
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Prayer

Lullaby

Kumbaya

We Shall Overcome
Recreation

March

Skye Boat Song
Irish Lament

Swing Low

10) Little Brown Jug
11) Mes amis de la table ronde
12) Ciao, Bella, Ciao
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D
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Bittersweet
Alpine Waltz
Nobody Knows
Saturday Night
Hello Cowboy
Le Limonaire
Saint Louis Blues
El Choclo
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D
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Beach Party

Winter Days

Tango For Two

Shalom

The Animals Went In Two By Two
The House Of The Rising Sun
Shenandoah

Monsieur, vous étes jeune homme
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John Glenesk Mortimer 4. We Shall Overcome
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above all for use with the playback CD, but may also be performed live if desired.
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11. Mes amis de la table ronde .
. Traditional
7. Skye Boat Song French Drinking Song Arr.: John Glenesk Mortimer
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